10.03.63. Chamonix

started: 61
finished: 27
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13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

. Francois Bonlieu
. Guy Perillat

. Ludwig Leitner
. Adalbert Leitner

. Heini Messner

. Pierre Stamos

. Martin Burger
. Charles Bozon
. Peppi Stiegler

10.
11.
12.

Leo Lacroix
Karl Schranz
Fritz Wagnerberger

Philippe Mollard
Georges Mauduit
Peter Lakota
Herve Devouassud

Gian-Reto Giovanoli
Joos Minsch

Paul Schmid

Kurt Huggler

Stefan Kaelin
Willy Favre
Albert Feuz
Herbert Huber
Kurt Ulmer

Hans von Allmen

Alpine Combined, men

Chamonix/FRA
La Clusaz/FRA

Kleinwalsertal/FRG
Kleinwalserta/AUT

Griess/AUT

Megeve/FRA
Arlberg/AUT
Chamonix/FRA
Lienz/AUT

Bois d'Amont/FRA
Arlberg/AUT
Traunstein/FRG

Contamines/FRA
Meribel/FRA
Jesenice/YUG
Argentiere/FRA

Sils/SUI
Klosters/SUI
Pontresina/SUI
Muerren/SUI

Einsiedeln/SUI

Les Diablerets/SUI
Muerren/SUI
Kitzbuehel AUT
St.Moritz/SUI
Wengen/SUI

8.870 pts.
9.590

15.030
19.230

27.980

47.960
49.760
49.762
50.150
51.770
55.900
58.951

66.295
67.441
71.376
72.137

83.554
86.556
87.726
87.936

95.100
105.270
110.300
123.937
125.900
141.050



